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Selective Check Register

City of Cayce
Including all check statuses

For Bank Id OM and Check Date from 06/01/2012 to 06/30/2012

CHECK #

038889
038890
038891
038892
038981
038982
038983
038984
038985
038986
038987
038988
038989
038990
038991
038992
038993
038994
038995
038996
038997
038998
038999
039000
039001
039002
039003
039004
039005
039006
039007
039008
039009
039010
039011
039012
039013

VENDOR NAME

VINCE OSBORNE

LOWES

ROBERT E. MILHOUS CPA

THE MAILROOM

LPP

FLORIDA DRIVE & GEAR MOTORS, INC.
CITY OF CAYCE

AT&T

BB&T

ROBERT C. BUTLER

CITY OF CAYCE

LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
GC SERVICES LP

LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

MICHIGAN STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
OFFICE OF CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES
OMNI-SITE.NET

SAFEFCU

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
SHEALY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
UNITED STATES TREASURY

PHILLIP MOSS

VISION SERVICE PLAN

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

AVAYA INC.

OSWALD HEAT & AC INC

WASTE MANAGEMENT-RICHLAND LANDFILL
CLARE MORRIS AGENCY
COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS
ELECTRIC GUARD DOG/SENTRY SECURITY
TIMOTHY LEVI

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY

MID CAROLINA ELECTRIC

MIDLANDS EXAM & DRUG SCRN

CHECK DATE

06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/05/2012
06/13/2012
06/07/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/08/2012
06/14/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012

AMOUNT

104.91
1,013.84
87,462.00
31.00
3,500.00
4,030.00
58,839.90
69.36
105.00
9,621.98
279.31
407.40
150.00
116.23
567.85
291.68
71.39
202.88
275.00
2,065.00
46.35
167.50
75.00
97.00
368.48
7,083.00
7,083.00
675.75
492.18
32,636.38
1,250.00
247.42
500.00
97.00
54.52
5,430.86
120.00
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039014
039015
039016
039017
039018
039019
039020
039021
039022
039023
039024
039025
039026
039027
039028
039029
039030
039031
039032
039033
039034
039035
039036
039037
039038
039039
039040
039041
039042
039043
039044
039045
039046
039047
039048
039049
039050
039051
039052
039053
039054
039055
039056
039057
039058
039059

JOHN HARSEY

RICOH USA INC

S C POLICE RETIREMENT SYS
SOUTH CAROLINA INTERACTIVE, LLC
SOUTHERN GREEN LANDSCAPE, LLC
SOUTHERN IMAGING

TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY
U S POSTMASTER
WHARTON-SMITH INC

OSWALD HEAT & AC INC

SNIDER TIRE INC.

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CAYCE ACE HARDWARE
CARAWAY FIRE & SAFETY CORP
COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FLEETPRIDE

CLASSIC FORD OF COLUMBIA
GRAINGER INC

HACH COMPANY

HARDAWAY CONCRETE CO
HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA
HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD
HUGHES SUPPLY

INDEPENDENT WATER WORKS
JONES CHEMICALS INC

LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS
M B KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO INC
MID-STATE TIRE DISTRIBUTOR
NAPA AUTO PARTS

RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL INC
SAFETY PLUS

SHEALY ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS INC.

SHEALY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
SHEALY CONSULTING LLC

SLOAN CONSTRUCTION CO

SMOKE OIL INC

SUPER SOD

US POLYMERS INC / 3F CHIMICA

WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEVICES INC

WORD SYSTEMS COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

ACTION INDUSTRIAL GROUP
BRENNTAG SOUTHEAST, INC.
CHARLOTTE TRUCK CENTER
INTERSTATE UTILITY SALES INC.

06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/15/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012

97.00
196.34
14.73
4,035.39
200.00
1,260.41
940.25
1,806.61
386,558.07
85.00
1,170.99
252.21
36.98
141.05
1,187.70
794.09
231.41
226.31
205.68
145.47
818.02
68.13
1,706.78
30.85
157.88
1,773.30
124.78
667.55
102,457.98
44.55
91.18
53.20
297.25
72.52
2,116.65
1,570.75
590.82
2,365.34
95.00
20,304.00
308.70
767.09
56.51
4,077.20
580.68
3,725.32
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039060
039061
039062
039063
039064
039065
039066
039067
039068
039069
039070
039071
039072
039073
039074
039075
039076
039077
039078
039079
039080
039081
039082
039083
039084
039085
039086
039087
039088
039089
039090
039091
039092
039093
039094
039095
039096
039097
039098
039099
039100
039101
039102
039103
039104
039105

BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

R S ASSOCIATES

SMITH & JONES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
STAFFORD NUT & BOLT WAREHOUSE
CITY OF CAYCE

AMERICAN ENGINEERING

AT&T

BB&T

LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
GC SERVICES LP

RICARDO HAIGLER

MAILFINANCE

MENARD CONSULTING INC

MICHIGAN STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
OFFICE OF CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES
SAFEFCU

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
S C ELECTRIC & GAS CO

SHEALY'S TRUCK CENTER INC
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY
VERIZON WIRELESS

ROGER MARINI

LPP

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS

JOHN HARSEY

BEN WRIGHT

ALL KEY'D UP LOCK COINC
AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CAROLINA POWER EQUIPMENT INC
COLPROVIA ASPHALTS

COLUMBIA SILICA SAND, INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FLUID AIR

CLASSIC FORD OF COLUMBIA

06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/21/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/22/2012
06/26/2012
06/27/2012
06/28/2012
06/28/2012
06/28/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/29/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012

68.85
10.71
58.54
100.53
11.06
389.59
54,265.89
10,710.00
889.98
105.00
407.40
150.00
116.23
97.00
56.94
750.00
291.68
71.39
275.00
2,065.00
79,164.91
360.66
167.50
1,644.50
1,074.81
139.98
1,411.20
140,902.92
1,047.87
3,686.14
14,714.13
1,288.21
2,204.24
356.08
213.88
97.00
4.19
114.80
315.80
301.40
696.38
670.26
255.31
1,741.12
308.49
61.53
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039106
039107
039108
039109
039110
039111
039112
039113
039114
039115
039116
039117
039118
039119
039120
039121
039122
039123
039124
039125
039126
039127
039128
039129
039130
039131
039132
039133
039134
039135
039136
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039139
039140

GRAINGER INC

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD
INTERSTATE BATTERY SYS
INDEPENDENT WATER WORKS

JONES CHEMICALS INC

LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT

LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS

NAPA AUTO PARTS

REA CONTRACTING, LLC

RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL INC

SHEALY ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS INC.
SHEALY'S TRUCK CENTER INC

SHEALY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
SIEMENS WATER TECHNOLOGIES CORP.
SMITH & JONES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
TELEDYNE ISCO, INC.

TIGER DIRECT INC

TRIANGLE SAFE & LOCK CO

UNIVAR USA INC

WATER & POWER TECHNOLOGIES
WENTWORTH PRINTING

BRENNTAG SOUTHEAST, INC.
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
POLYDYNE, INC.

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO.
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

COLONIAL LIFE & ACC INS

EMC NATIONAL LIFE CO

LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.
JONES CHEMICALS INC

R S ASSOCIATES

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

SHEALY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
WORD SYSTEMS COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012
06/30/2012

1,876.98
6,155.46
277.99
145.86
1,273.30
107.00
582.89
1,200.10
421.02
360.60
139.07
827.76
101.86
376.98
618.31
93.63
737.84
2,404.23
30.00
3,869.53
513.60
1,409.22
9,810.05
1,332.12
2,070.00
373.00
40.44
2,542.58
138.65
961.86
500.00
75.62
27,612.27
72.50
50.29

1,163,073.60
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